FRE L EHEER
tfdE: PMO21LF

5k | EHETE E |
5.) | 1F/KEEE 5 FE-PMO2SINTAKE DISC 545
7. Et4H-PMO2SCHECK BALL & PISTON PACKING 1,942
8.) |%7]22-PM021BALL GUIDE 6
9.) |NFUAIZ4HEX BOLT-SUS (M8x25xP1.25) 10
10.) | #0#-PM025SPUMP HOUSING 1,661
11.) | /\BEEOUTPUT NIPPLE (PT 1/4" x 1/4"-19PF) 32
12.) B 18 -PM02 1PRESSURE TRANSDUCER (110V&220V) 3218
13.) |FERE4H-PMO2SPRIMING VALVE 1,298
20) |7<F#E-PMO21PACKING SPACER 55
21) |34 F -PM021DISC SPRING (018x034.7x1) 28
22) |IF/K#2%%-PMO21BALL SEAT FASTENER (M16xP1.0) 59
23) |1F/KEE-PMO21BALL SEAT (04x013.8x4) 337
25) |388hif-PMO25SDISPLACEMENT PISTON 987
31) |3} 5 FE-PMO21SEAL SEAT (027.8x035) 123
32) |3F#8E-PMO21PACKING NUT (M38xPL.5) 219
33) |CA3E%%-PMO21RETAINING RING (01.2x024.8) 4
34.) [R5 (i 3)-PMO21DRIVE WRIST PIN (O16x32) 47
35.) BBl & $)-PMO2SPUMP WRIST PIN (09.5x25) 26
36 |z if-PMO2SDRIVE PISTON 264
37) |ARUA+F#244TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 3
38.) |$#-PM021BUSHING (038x044x43) 309
39,) |[BIE P Fi54% SOCKET CAP SCREW-SUS (M8x50xP1.25) 17
40, [EJFENS £ 244 SOCKET CAP SCREW-SUS (M8x16xP1.25) 8
42)) $5E-PMO21FITTING (PT 1/4"-19 x 1/4"-19PF) 103
43) JE4AIREHE-PMO2IFILTER HOUSING 1526
44 U3 F -PM021BRACKET 118
45) NFETF184PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
47) E4BSE4A-PMO2IFILTER CAP 500
48) FlRE-PMO2SGEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 909
49) PEEEE6004BALL BEARING (6004) 206
50.) |###-PM021CONNECTING ROD 338
51) 3%} #i7&HK3012NEEDLE BEARING (HK 3012) 326
53) |3k ii&6301BALL BEARING (6301) 168
55.) |f#l-PM021CARBON BRUSH (8x16) 48
56.) [T 25-PMO21BRUSH CAP (8x16) 8
57 |42 SiE A5 -PM021 CONTROL BOX 155
58.) |3 22VR-PM025SPEED CONTROL (110V&220V) 62
59.) |40 Y £i54% SOCKET SET SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 3
60.) |3 iE8H-DE25SSUCTION POWER CONTROL DIAL (BLACK) 2
61.) |ON-OFFB#-PM021POWER SWITCH (110V&220V) 138
62.) {4418 H)-PMO21FUSE (110V) 29
62.) {7 %4(188)-PMO21 FUSE (220V) 29
63) AN FIZIEHEX NUT (M3) 1
64.) |LCD¥1:2-PM021LCD DISPLAY 1,023
65.) |BER 174 -PM021 WINDOW 29
66.) |AE0EF #244TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M3x12xP0.5) 1
68.) | FLIAF [ 2 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
69.) |FEJE4-VDE(TP-51)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x3Cx3.5M-HO7RNF) 593
71) [#E4-PMO21END CAP 36
77) |[BIFE P £1i54% SOCKET CAP SCREW-SUS (M6x16xP1.0) 4
89.) | TEL I #5-PM021TOOL BOX LID (BLACK) 103
90.) |[E5E i#42-PM021 THUMB SCREW (M5x8)(BLACK) 19
91) |THEA-PM021TOOL BOX (BLACK) 253
92.) |[BIFE P f1i54% SOCKET CAP SCREW-SUS (M6x35xP1.0) 7
94.) |AIE I 4PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M5x10) 1
95) |AFE+F#24PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 3
96 |$iIFAf-PM021CABLE GLAND (SBTR-3)(6P3-4) 4
97) |$iFARCABLE GLAND (SBSR-3)(7P-2) 7
99.) {8k} -PMO21FENCE 19

100B.) | #224H-PM021 LFFRAME ASSY. 1,447

FIHIE2H



FRE L EHEER
tfdE: PMO21LF

A G HME |
101.) |*FEES]FLAT WASHER (08x019x3) 1
102.) K [EE f1(/N)-PM021TUBE HOLDER (011/022) 35
103.) [Hf#E-PM021LUBRICATING OIL TANK 264
104.) |LAVFEGHELBOW FITTING (PT 1/4"-19 x 1/4"-19UNF) 132
105.) |EFEA 7S A IR4ASOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x12xP1.25) 4
106.) [EfE-PMO21LFHANDLE 333
107.) PKE[EE H1(K)-PM021LFTUBE HOLDER (021/031) 40
108.) K [E[E $1(H)-PM021 TUBE HOLDER (011/028) 37
109.) |{Rlg FE-PMO21FUSE PLATE (110V&220V) 78
110) | HH143-PMO21WIRE LEAD (1015-16#23CM) 14
113.) |FH%E[E#E-PMO25PACKING NUT TOMMY BAR 25
114.) |5EE2%ES]SPRING WASHER (MB) 3
115.) B AESEEARTHING MARKING 6
14A.) |FMES-HE5H+]E BE 7597 -PMO21LFDRAIN TUBE (PT1/8"x1.28M) 268
3B.) |SHUE- i (5 $E)-PMO21SUCTION HOSE 2,113
41A.) LAI§%F -PM021LFL-BRACKET 165
46A.) JE4E-PM021PUMP FILTER (30MESH) 62
46B.) |JE44-PM021PUMP FILTER (60MESH) 84
46C.) |JE44-PM021PUMP FILTER (100MESH) 62
52A.) [P +{ 0o l-PMO21CRANK GEAR (5.5 STROKE) 1,891
54A-1.)| B 4H-PM021MOTOR UNIT (110V) 6.112
54A-2.) B 4H-PM021MOTOR UNIT (220V) 6.112
67A-1.)|#251I#5-PMO2 1ELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 2,541
67A-2.)|#541I#5-PMO2 1ELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 2,580

FLHIL2H



